=7 IA Document G701 - 2017

ange Order

DJECT: and s CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
es Stee n Contract For: General Construction Change Order Number: 001
ing . : Date: October 19, 2022 Date: November 11, 2024
mon 77
ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
PBK Architects, Inc. Sterling Structures, Inc.
11 Greenway Plaza, 22nd Floor 1425 Woodvine

Houston, Texas 77046 Houston, Texas 77055

LOWS:

hange and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
on Change Directives.)

ntingency Allowance back to the Owner......($54,091.00)

$ 31,500,554.00

horized Change Orders $ 0.00

hange Order was $ 31,500,554.00
decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 54,091.00
g this Change Order will be $§ _ 31.446,463.00

ang (0) days.
unchanged

Comy
th&z clude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract
ed by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the
or, in Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

ITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Sterling Structures, Inc. Lamar Consolidated Independent School
o A7 District

Ccol W (Firm name)
€

TURE SIGNATURE
e Caincionl Zth95A 1/ ‘2
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE / PRINTED NAME AND TITLE
Wz 204
DATEC 7 DATE

AlA Document G701 - 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” “AlA,” the AlA Logo, and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 15:13:12
ET on 11/11/2024 under Order No.3104239853 which expires on 11/28/2024, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used in
accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (3BOADA40)

1



